
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Phase I - District Survey - floor 62 days Fri 10/9/15 Mon 1/4/16

2 Phase II - Verification of floors 34 days Fri 2/19/16 Wed 4/6/16

3 Phase IIIA - Testing of floors 44 days Wed 3/2/16 Mon 5/2/16

4 Phase III B - 8 Hour testing (10% of floors) 13 days Mon 5/9/16 Wed 5/25/16

5 Phase IV - Rating floors 41 days Thu 3/10/16 Thu 5/5/16

6 Pase VI - Wrap-up assessments 74 days Mon 6/13/16 Thu 9/22/16

7 Phase VI - Testing 30 days Mon 7/11/16 Fri 8/19/16

8 Phase VI - Rating floors 49 days Mon 7/18/16 Thu 9/22/16

9 Phase VI - Construction 57 days Thu 10/27/16 Fri 1/13/17
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